A
14 www.stauff.com/10/en/#14
Level Gauge
Type SNA
Characteristics
Visual fluid level indication in hydraulic reservoirs with
maximum tank pressures not exceeding 2 bar / 29 PSI
Nominal Sizes and Designs

20
30
40
50
60
70
80
C
Design of Scale Plates
S X S - T
Thermometer Options
N
Dimensions
Nominal Size Dimensions (mm/in)
A B C (Max.) D E F (with T1) F (with T2) L1 L2 L3
SNA-076 45 34,5 8 28 43,5 165,5 265,5 108 76 31
1.77 1.36 .32 1.10 1.71 6.52 10.45 4.25 2.99 1.22
SNA-127 45 34,5 8 28 43,5 165,5 265,5 159 127 76
1.77 1.36 .32 1.10 1.71 6.52 10.45 6.26 5.00 2.99
SNA-150 45 34,5 8 28 43,5 165,5 265,5 182 150 99
1.77 1.36 .32 1.10 1.71 6.52 10.45 7.17 5.91 3.90
SNA-176 45 34,5 8 28 43,5 165,5 265,5 208 176 124
1.77 1.36 .32 1.10 1.71 6.52 10.45 8.19 6.93 4.88
SNA-254 45 34,5 8 28 43,5 165,5 265,5 286 254 192
1.77 1.36 .32 1.10 1.71 6.52 10.45 11.26 10.00 7.56
SNA-305 45 34,5 8 28 43,5 165,5 265,5 337 305 244
1.77 1.36 .32 1.10 1.71 6.52 10.45 13.27 12.00 9.61
SNA-381 45 34,5 8 28 43,5 165,5 265,5 413 381 319
1.77 1.36 .32 1.10 1.71 6.52 10.45 16 15 12.56
Capillary Tube Thermometer
with a dual Celsius / Fahrenheit
scale up to +80 °C / +180 °F